LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF FIXTURE
English
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	 DESIGN - LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF FIXTURE has a waterproof
polycarbonate body with a frosted lens, making this fixture impact resistant.
Design of the fixture allows to connect multiple fixtures together. It is designed to

PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1, page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF FIXTURE
English
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction & Materials
Housing PC
Lens PC
Finish White
Weight
ASD-LVP2SM-2A28AC 3.3 lbs (1.5 kg)
ASD-LVP2SM-4A56AC 5.4 lbs (2.4 kg)
ASD-LVP2SM-8A120AC 9 lbs (4.1 kg)
ASD-LVP2SM-4A56AC-10EM 5.9 lbs (2.7 kg)
ASD-LVP2SM-8A120AC-20EM 9.7 lbs (4.4 kg)
ASD-LVP2SM-4A56AC-MS 5.5 lbs (2.5 kg)
Environmental system
Work environment Suitable for Damp location, IP66
Operating temperature -40℉ to 122℉ (-20℃ to 50℃)
L-70 Life R >54,000 hrs; C > 80,000 hrs